ETA PAC
HIGH EFFICIENCY AIR HANDLING UNITS
packaged energy recovery solutions for green buildings
integrated adiabatic cooling, controls and dx cooling system
2
CONTENT
inhalt             contenuto
Über Euroclima

Duo ........... with additional refrigerant circuit
3.500 ......... m3/h air volume
Typenschlüssel
ETA PAC Duo 2700
ETA PAC .... Gerät mit Plattentauscher und
                    indirekter adiabater Rückkühlung
Duo ........... mit zusätzlicher Kältemaschine
3.500.......... m3/h Luftmenge
Codice
ETA PAC Duo 2700
ETA PAC .... centrale con recuperatore a piastre
                    e rafraddamento adiabatico indiretto
Duo ........... con circuito di raffraddamento
3.500.......... m3/h volume aria
Nominal air volume/ Nennluftmenge / Portata nominale
Size / Größe / Grandezza
L            Length / Länge / Lunghezza
B           Width / Breite / Larghezza
H           Height / Höhe / Altezza
             Weight / Gewicht /  Peso
11
ETA PAC
m³/h 3.500 5.000 6.000 8.500 10.600 12.800 15.000 17.500 22.500 25.000
9/6 12/6 9/9 12/9 15/9 18/9 15/12 18/12 18/15 21/15
% 75-83
kW 29,9 42,6 54,7 77,4 96,6 116,6 135,8 158,8 201,7 224,8
kW 10,8 15,4 19,8 28,0 35,0 42,3 49,2 57,5 72,4 80,8
kW 1,5 2,2 3,0 4,0 5,5 7,5 7,5 11,0 11,0 15,0
kW 1,5 2,2 3,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 7,5 7,5 11,0 15,0
Pa 300 / 300
3 x 400 V - 50 Hz
kW 21,3 29,6 36,9 52,3 65,4 78,8 92,5 108,2 139,2 154,7
ETA PAC Duo
kW 18,2 27,0 32,8 45,4 55,1 68,1 82,7 100,0 123,5 137,0
kW 5,2 7,6 8,9 12,1 15,0 18,6 22,6 27,1 32,2 35,8